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Position

City Manager
Administrative Chief
Project Manager I

Economic Development
Administrator

Code Enforcement Superintendent
Senior Management Analyst
Environmental Manager

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Paratransit Coordinator
Management Analyst Il
Paratransit Coordinator
Paratransit Driver Lead worker
Management Analyst

Office Specialist

Paratransit Assistant
Paratransit Driver

Paratransit Driver

Paratransit Driver

Paratransit Aide IlI

Paratransit Driver

Office Aide

Management Analyst Il
Administrative Trainee
Administrative Student Intern

Administrative Student Intern

Other Positions Held City
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
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Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$298,439
$177,234
$130,767
$130,734

$113,452
$110,078
$109,271

$92,124

$88,794
$87,359
$74,796
$66,503
$60,498
$56,747
$47,269
$42,883
$37,808
$32,488
$29,229
$20,391
$19,526
$15,106
$13,626
$1,857
$629



