	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Richmond	City Manager	\$298,439
2.	Administrative Chief		Richmond	City Manager	\$177,234
3.	Project Manager II		Richmond	City Manager	\$130,767
4.	Economic Development Administrator		Richmond	City Manager	\$130,734
5.	Code Enforcement Superintendent		Richmond	City Manager	\$113,452
6.	Senior Management Analyst		Richmond	City Manager	\$110,078
7.	Environmental Manager		Richmond	City Manager	\$109,271
8.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager		Richmond	City Manager	\$92,124
9.	Paratransit Coordinator		Richmond	City Manager	\$88,794
10.	Management Analyst II		Richmond	City Manager	\$87,359
11.	Paratransit Coordinator		Richmond	City Manager	\$74,796
12.	Paratransit Driver Lead worker		Richmond	City Manager	\$66,503
13.	Management Analyst		Richmond	City Manager	\$60,498
14.	Office Specialist		Richmond	City Manager	\$56,747
15.	Paratransit Assistant		Richmond	City Manager	\$47,269
16.	Paratransit Driver		Richmond	City Manager	\$42,883
17.	Paratransit Driver		Richmond	City Manager	\$37,808
18.	Paratransit Driver		Richmond	City Manager	\$32,488
19.	Paratransit Aide III		Richmond	City Manager	\$29,229
20.	Paratransit Driver		Richmond	City Manager	\$20,391
21.	Office Aide		Richmond	City Manager	\$19,526
22.	Management Analyst II		Richmond	City Manager	\$15,106
23.	Administrative Trainee		Richmond	City Manager	\$13,626
24.	Administrative Student Intern		Richmond	City Manager	\$1,857
25.	Administrative Student Intern		Richmond	City Manager	\$629